VS-ENX030Y60U
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 15-Jan-2025 1 Document Number: 96674
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
EMIPAK 1B PressFit Power Module
Three Phase Inverter IGBT

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
CIRCUIT CONFIGURATION
1 - Vishay Semiconductors product
2 - Package indicator (EN = EMIPAK 1B)
3 - Circuit configuration (X = three phase inverter topology)
4 - Current rating (030 = 30 A)
5 - Switch die technology Y = trench IGBT
6 - Voltage rating (60 = 600 V)
7 - U = ultrafast
Device code
51 32 4 6 7
VS- EN X 030 Y 60 U
T1
T2
DB1
DB2
QB2
E'U
G2
G1
QB1
QB6QB4
G4
E'V
DB4
E'W
G6
Th
DB6
G3
QB3 QB5
DB3
G5
DB5
P
P
U
U
V
V W
W
EU EV EW
VS-ENX030Y60U
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 15-Jan-2025 8 Document Number: 96674
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
PACKAGE
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?97125
Application Note www.vishay.com/doc?95580